MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Chamber dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Pizza capacity (& 34 cm)
Temperature

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN, 1 CHAMBER 350X350X170
MM
M1

Ref: 1040.775.004
Magnus

Compact, practical and functional oven with a refractory brick
baking surface, ideal for pizzas and other bread and kitchen
products (semi-processed).

Up to 4 chambers can be placed on top of each other, without the
need for an exhauster connection or overlay kit/accessories.

Equipped with a safety thermostat.

580x500x360 mm

350x350x170 mm

2.2 kW (1.4 kW Upper) + (0.8 kW Lower)
230V/1/50Hz

1 un.

450 °C

39 kg

650x590x380 mm

35 kg
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