



**ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN, 1 CHAMBER 350X350X170  
MM  
M1**

Ref: 1040.775.004  
Magnus

Compact, practical and functional oven with a refractory brick baking surface, ideal for pizzas and other bread and kitchen products (semi-processed).

Up to 4 chambers can be placed on top of each other, without the need for an exhauster connection or overlay kit/accessories.

Equipped with a safety thermostat.

**FEATURES**

Dimensions (WDH)	580x500x360 mm
Chamber dimensions (WDH)	350x350x170 mm
Power	2.2 kW (1.4 kW Upper) + (0.8 kW Lower)
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Pizza capacity (Ø 34 cm)	1 un.
Temperature	450 °C
Weight	39 kg
Packaging dimensions	650x590x380 mm
Gross weight	35 kg